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Description

200705290002
47670

05/29/2007
10:38:25

CREDIT
SUISSE FIRST
BOSTON
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CAPMARK
BANK

200702010000
49590

202207180002
81270

07/18/2022
11:10:15

CREDIT
SUISSE FIRST
BOSTON
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20220502000
178700

202207180002
81280

07/18/2022
11:10:16

CREDIT
SUISSE FIRST
BOSTON
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20220502000
178710

202211100004
20730

11/10/2022
03:19:37

CREDIT
SUISSE FIRST
BOSTON
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20220816000
321060

201004260001
25440

04/26/2010
01:08:50

CREDIT
SUISSE FIRST
BOSTON
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Instr
#:20050916000
483030

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202402200000
43310

02/20/2024
10:03:45

CREDIT
SUISSE FIRST
BOSTON
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MONTEVALLO
PLACE
PARTNERS
LTD

Instr
#:20220816000
321060

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201109220002
81050

09/22/2011
12:53:07

CREDIT
SUISSE FIRST
BOSTON
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WELLINGTON
MANOR
APARTMENTS
LP

Instr
#:20070201000
049590

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201204270001
45940

04/27/2012
03:08:27

CREDIT
SUISSE FIRST
BOSTON
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELLINGTON
MANOR
APARTMENTS
LP

Instr
#:20070201000
049590

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201606220002
15750

06/22/2016
10:45:36

CREDIT
SUISSE FIRST
BOSTON
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

800 BUILDING
OWNER LLC

18 13 Instr
#:20060927000
479190

Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:18 Pg:13
Sub:CONCOU
RSE AT
RIVERCHASE
RESURVEY
AMENDMENT



201610170003
78560

10/17/2016
07:20:48

CREDIT
SUISSE FIRST
BOSTON
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

800 BUILDING
OWNER LLC

18 13 Instr
#:20060927000
479190

Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:18 Pg:13
Sub:CONCOU
RSE AT
RIVERCHASE
AN
AMENDMENT
TO A
RESURVEY
OF AN
AMENDMENT

201610170003
78570

10/17/2016
07:22:36

CREDIT
SUISSE FIRST
BOSTON
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CONCOURSE
100 LLC

18 13 Instr
#:20060927000
479760

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:18 Pg:13
Sub:CONCOU
RSE AT
RIVERCHASE
AN
AMENDMENT
TO A
RESURVEY
OF AN
AMENDMENT

201301230000
31260

01/23/2013
02:26:34

CREDIT
SUISSE FIRST
BOSTON
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HIGHWAY 150
LLC

29 149 Instr
#:20021223000
639290

Lot#:1 Book:29
Pg:149
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
HOOVER
PHASE III
FINAL PLAT

201508130002
81250

08/13/2015
11:37:44

CREDIT
SUISSE FIRST
BOSTON
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Instr
#:20050916000
483030

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201605260001
80060

05/26/2016
11:33:57

CREDIT
SUISSE FIRST
BOSTON
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CONCOURSE
100 LLC

18 13 Instr
#:20060927000
479760

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:18 Pg:13
Sub:CONCOU
RSE AT
RIVERCHASE
AMENDMENT
TO A
RESURVEY
OF AN
AMENDMENT

201907010002
34220

07/01/2019
12:06:47

CREDIT
SUISSE FIRST
BOSTON
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20190402000
106030

Other:SEE
INST


