Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Seq= 2; Name= CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name		Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200705290002 47670	05/29/2007 10:38:25	CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CAPMARK BANK					200702010000 49590	
202207180002 81270	07/18/2022 11:10:15	CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20220502000 178700	
202207180002 81280	07/18/2022 11:10:16	CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20220502000 178710	
202211100004 20730	11/10/2022 03:19:37	CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20220816000 321060	
201004260001 25440	04/26/2010 01:08:50	CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RIVER PLACE LLC					Instr #:20050916000 483030	Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202402200000 43310	02/20/2024 10:03:45	CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MONTEVALLO PLACE PARTNERS LTD					Instr #:20220816000 321060	Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201109220002 81050	09/22/2011 12:53:07	CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WELLINGTON MANOR APARTMENTS LP					Instr #:20070201000 049590	Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201204270001 45940	04/27/2012 03:08:27	CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELLINGTON MANOR APARTMENTS LP					Instr #:20070201000 049590	Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201606220002 15750	06/22/2016 10:45:36	CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	800 BUILDING OWNER LLC			18	13	Instr #:20060927000 479190	Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:13 Sub:CONCOU RSE AT RIVERCHASE RESURVEY AMENDMENT

201610170003 78560	10/17/2016 07:20:48	CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	800 BUILDING OWNER LLC		18	13	479190	Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:13 Sub::CONCOU RSE AT RIVERCHASE AN AMENDMENT TO A RESURVEY OF AN AMENDMENT
201610170003 78570	10/17/2016 07:22:36	CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CONCOURSE 100 LLC		18	13	479760	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:13 Sub:CONCOU RSE AT RIVERCHASE AN AMENDMENT TO A RESURVEY OF AN AMENDMENT
201301230000 31260	01/23/2013 02:26:34	CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HIGHWAY 150 LLC		29	149		Lot#:1 Book:29 Pg:149 Sub:COLONIA L PROMENADE HOOVER PHASE III FINAL PLAT
201508130002 81250	08/13/2015 11:37:44	CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RIVER PLACE LLC				Instr #:20050916000 483030	Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201605260001 80060	05/26/2016 11:33:57	CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CONCOURSE 100 LLC		18	13		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:13 Sub:CONCOU RSE AT RIVERCHASE AMENDMENT TO A RESURVEY OF AN AMENDMENT
201907010002 34220	07/01/2019 12:06:47	CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20190402000 106030	Other:SEE INST